## 114000 118342

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000336039110

18/29/19--01020--628 \*\*43.75

2019 (-50:10) (61:9:46

R. WHITE DEC 11 2019



November 26, 2019

JIM PUENTE, CPA 11120 N. KENDALL DR STE 200 MIAMI, FL 33176

SUBJECT: MICHIGAN REH III, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000118342

We have received your document for MICHIGAN REH III, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a PROFIT BENEFIT CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 119A00024189

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of C			
MICHIG. SUBJECT:	AN REH III , LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	·
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	ЛМ PUENTE, CPA		
		Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	CHEPENIK PUENTE &	STEIN, CPA'S	
		Firm/Company	
	11120 N. KENDALL DR	IVE, STE 200	
		Address	<del></del>
	MIAMI, FL 33176		
	Manager Constant Constant	City/State and Zip Code	
	MARLENE@CPSCPAS.C	OM (to be used for future annual report not	ification
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	·	
JIM PUENTE, CPA		305 273-8008	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre Registration Division of P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee.	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro	rporations

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION:

2019 DEC 10 //H 9: 46

MICHIGAN REH III, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

·	a Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan	ny were filed on 07/28/2014 and assigned
Florida document number 1.14000118342	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	ibility company here:
N/A	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	N/A
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	N/A
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	IVA
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office	a address on our records onter the name of the new regists
agent and/or the new registered office address here:	e address on our records, enter the name of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A	
Name Domintoned Office Address	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	CARBONE, SEBASTIANO	848 BRICKELL KEY DRIVE, APT. 1201	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33131	=Remove
			Change
MGR	DE CARBONE, MARIA S	848 BRICKELL KEY DRIVE, APT. 1201	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33131	Remove
			□ Change
MGR	CARBONE, ANGELICA	848 BRICKELL KEY DRIVE, APT. 1201	<b>=</b> Add
		MIAMI, FL 33131	□Remove
			Change
MGR	CARBONE, LILIANA	848 BRICKELL KEY DRIVE, APT. 1201	<b>=</b> Add
		MIAMI, FL 33131	□Remove
			□Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
		<del> </del>	□Remove
			□ Change

## Page 2 of 3

<del></del>	A		<del></del>			<del></del> _	<del></del>
<del></del>			<del> </del>				<del></del>
						<u>-</u>	
_					. <u></u>		
			<u> </u>				
_							
_						<u> </u>	
Effective	e date, if other than the da	ate of filing:	UNE 28, 2019		(op	tional)	<b>(05.030</b> 7.41
Note: If	tive date is listed, the date must be the date inscrted in this block	c does not meet	the applicabl	late of filing or me e statutory filing	ore than 90 days at g requirements, t	er filing.) Pursuant to his date will not be	605.0207 (3 listed as th
documer	nt's effective date on the Department	irtment of State	's records.				
the reco	rd specifies a delayed e	effective date	hut not a	in effective t	ime at 12:01	am on the ea	rlier of:
	Oth day after the recor		, 000 1100 0	m emeetive e	, dt 12.01	difficult circ co	
	CTORER 23	2(	019				
0		— <del></del> ·	<del></del>	•			
Dated O							
Dated O	* Carpour (	lebertia.	رو ر				
Dated O	* Carbone (	Sebartiau gnature of a memb	ee or authoriz	ed representative	of a member		•

Page 3 of 3